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Republic of the Philippines
Department of Environment and Natural Resourgesnc +inG o ?30180"*0
MIMAROPA Region Y e
e PROVINCIAL ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES SFFICE——————
—— Bgy. Sta. Monica, Puerto Princesa City, Palawan

Telfax No. (048) 434 - 8791
Email Add. penropalawan@denr.gov.ph

528
July 18, 2022

MEMORANDUM
FOR : The Regional Executive Director
DENR MIMAROPA Region
1515 L&S Bldg., Roxas Blvd.
Ermita, Manila
FROM X Provincial Environment and
Natural Resources Officer
SUBJECT : ELECTRONIC MAIL RE: CONTINUED USE OF THE E-FILING

AND MONITORING SYSTEM (E-FMS) FOR THE ILLEGAL
LOGGING AND ILLEGAL WILDLIFE CASES

Respectfully forwarded the memorandum of CENRO Taytay, Palawan dated July 13,
2022 relative to the above subject.

Per memorandum, CENRO Taytay submitted the tabulated update on E-Filing and
Monitorng System report for illegal logging and illegal wildlife trade for 3™ quarter. Based on
record, there were Forty-Five (45) entries encoded.

For information and further instruction.

ELIZARDO B. CAYATOC

- DENR-PALAWAN
O R rexwin PENRO-RECORDS

<oenmmxaspal’awan@denr.gov.ph> R E L E A S E D
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. Republic of the Philippines
&a Department of Environment and Natural Resources
MIMAROPA Region

mm!mﬁﬂ‘

w,nm COMMUNITY ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES OFFICE
mm”ﬁiﬁw By the National Highway, Poblacion, Taytay, Palawan 5312

Mobile: 0926-505-9335 TM 0912-171-3889 TNT
Email: cenrotaytay@denr.gov.ph

July 13, 2022

MEMORANDUM oo W1 23 (24D

FOR : The Provincial Environment and Natural Resources Officer
Brgy. Sta. Monica, Puerto Princesa City, Palawan

FROM : The Community Environment and Natural Resources Officer
Taytay-El Nido, Palawan

SUBJECT : ELECTRONIC MAIL RE: CONTINUED USE OF THE E-
FILING AND MONITORING SYSTEM (E-FMS) FOR THE
ILLEGAL LOGGING AND ILLEGAL WILDLIFE CASES

In compliance to your memorandum dated July 12, 2022 on the above subject,
respectfully submitting are the screenshots of the encoded apprehension cases of this Office.

Please be informed that this Office encoded 45 cases in the system as of this date.

Please acknowledge your receipt hereof. Thank you.

CENRO
PALAWAN
ke

"f,? L,‘“ﬂ ﬂ';:\\ ﬁfﬁ'
BY: § = N 4'&& o g For and in the absence of the CENRO:
ﬁ'?:“ﬂﬁtjf'é“fmﬂ”f» L

In-charge, Office of the CENRO
Per DAO 2022:09, page 3
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APPREHENSION CASES

Show |10 | entries

Cenro
Apprehension

Case
Details

Supporting §
Details No.

2022-175320-
F4s

2022-175320-
Fa4

2022-175320-
F43

2022-175320-
F42

2022-175320-
F41

2022-175320-
F40

2022-175320-
F39

2022-175320-
F38

2022-175320-
F37

2022-175320-
F36
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Showing 1 to 10 of 45 entries

* Reports

; JEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES
= ' E-filihg and Monitoring System on Illegal Logging Cases

£
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Case Title

Violation to Sec 77 of Presidential Decree 705 as amend...

Viclationto R A 11038 and R A 10654

Violation to Section 7 {1) (2) {4) of RA. 9175

Violation to Sec 77 of PD. 705 as amended and Sec. 7 {(4...

Violation to Sec. 7 (4) of R.A. 9175( Chainsaw Act)

Viclation to Sec. 7 (4) of R A 9175 (Chainsaw Act)

Violation to Sec 77 of Presidential Decree 705 as amend...

Violation to Sec 77 of Presidential Decree 705 as amend...

Violation to Sec 77 of Presidential Decree 705 as amend...

Violation to Sec 77 of Presidential Decree 705 as amend...

HOME | USER PROFILE | CHANGE PASSWORD | LOG OUT

Province

Palawan

Palawan

Palawan

Palawan

Palawan

Palawan

Palawan

Palawan

Palawan

Palawan

Previous

Hi, cenrotaytay

Search: I

Municipality /City

El Nido

Taytay

Taytay

El Nido

Taytay

El Nido

El Nido

El Nido

El Nido

Taytay

S
v

S
v
Barangay

Bagong Bayan

Alacalian

New Guinlo

Aberawan

Bato

Villa Paz

Aberawan

Bebeladan

Bagong Bayan

Cataban

5/16/2022
2:58:00 PM

3/3/2022
12:00:00 PM

3/25/2022
4:00:00 AM

4/20/2022
8:00:00 AM

3/9/2022
12:00:00 PM

1/27/2022
3:47:00 PM

4/7/2022
9:45:00 PM

4/19/2022
9:15:00 AM

3/28/2022
4:19:00 PM

4/6/2022
9:30:00 AM

Next

Date Of
Data
Entry

6/6/2022
3:31:285
PM

5/10/2022
10:21:31
AM

5/10/2022
9:44:56
AM

5/472022
4:22:24
PM

5/4;2022
4:16:40
PM

5/4/2022
4:10:50
PM

5/4/2022
3:00:05
PM

/4/2022
1:55:33
PM

5/4/2022
11:21:45
AM

5/4/2022
10:43:01
AM
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Hi, cenrotaytay

« Comm cation

APPREHENSION CASES

Show entries

Cenro
Case Supporting % Apprehension
Details Detaiis No.

Reports

Search: I

v
Municipadity/City

Barangay

Date
of

Apprehension

2022-175320- Violation to Sec. 77 ( Formerly sec.68) of PD 705 as ame... Palawan Taytay Old Guinio 3/1/2022 5/4/2022
F35 7:00:00 AM 8:57:16
A
2022-175320- Violation to Sec. 77 ( Formerly sec.68) of PD 705 as ame.. Palawan El Nido Aberawan 1/27/2022 5/2/2022
F34 10:12:00 AM 4:20:37
PM
2020-175320- Violation to Sec. 68 of PD 705 as ammended Palawan Taytay Bebeladan 6/9/2020 3/22/2022
F33 12:17:00 PM 3:10:56
PM
2018-175320- Violation to Sec. 77(formerly Sec. 68) of PD 705 as ame... Palawan Taytay Poblacion 5/24/2018 3/22/2022
F32 4:00:00 PM 2:46:08
PM
2020-175320- Violation of Sec. 77 of PD 705, as amended and Violatio.. Palawan Taytay Pcbilacion 4/21/2020 3/22/2022
F31 2:30:00 AM 1:29:59
PM
2016-175320- Violation to PD. 705 otherwise known as The Forestry R.. Palawan Taytay San Jose 3/30/2016 10/6/2016
F30 9:25:00 AM 8:55:07
AM
2016-175320- Violation to PD. 705 otherwise known as The Forestry R.. Palawan Taytay Abongan 9/20/2016 10/6/2016
F29 4:30:00 PM 8:46:11
AM
2016-175320- Vioiation to PD. 705 otherwise known as The Forestry R.. Palawan Taytay Poblacion 5/26/2016 6/14/2016
F28 8:30:00 PM 9:18:09
AM
2016-175320- Violation to P.D. 705 otherwise known as The Forestry R.. Palawan Taytay Sandoval 5/25/2016 6/14/2016
F27 7:30:00 AM 8:52:42
AR
2016-175320- Violation to PD. 705 otherwise known as The Forestry R.. Palawan Taytay Poblacion 4/12/2016 6/14/2016
F26 10:30:00 PM 8:36:23
AM
Showing 11 to 20 of 45 entries Previous 1 - 5 Next
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» Reports

APPREHENSION CASES

Show [10 | entries

Search: [

Cenro
Case
Detalils

Supporting §

Details No. Case Title Province Municipaiity /City Barangay

m 2016-175320- Violation to PD. 705 otherwise known as The Forestry R Palawan Taytay Bato
‘ F25
”‘ 2016-175320- Violation to Section 68 of PD 705 as amended by E.O. N Palawan Taytay Poblacion
F24
m 2016-175320- Violation to PD. 705 otherwise known as The Forestry R Palawan Taytay Pamantolon
F23
2016-175320 Violation to PD. 705 otherwise known as The Forestry R Palawan Taytay Pularaquen
F22
m 2016-175320- Violation to PD. 705 otherwise known as The Forestry R, Palawan Taytay Alacalian
F21
2016-175320 Violation to PD. 705 otherwise known as The Forestry R Palawan El Nido Villa Paz
F20
m 2016175320 Violation to Section 68 of PD 705 as amended by EO N Palawan El Nido Masagana
F19
2016-175320- Violation of Sec. 77 of PD 706 (Apprehended Lumber wit Palawan Taytay Liminangcong
F18
m 2016-175320- Viotation of Sec. 77 of PD 705 (Apprehended 20 pcs. of | Palawan Taytay Paoblacion
F17
m 2016-175320 Viotation of Sec. 77 of PD 705 (Apprehended 9 pcs. of lu Palawan El Nido Teneguiban
Fié

Showing 21 to 30 of 45 entries

Apprehension § ¢ $

Previous 1 2 3 4 5

Date
of
Apprehension

4/8/2016

12:35.:00 AM

4/8/2016
1:25:00 AM

5/15/2016
6:00:00 AM

/13/2016
10:45.00 AM

4/28/2016
10:00:00 AM

2/24/2016

3/9/2016
710:00 AM

2/17/2016
2:01:00 PM

2/18/2016
801.00 AM

1/7/2016
1G:07.00 AM

Next

A
v

6/13/2016
4:35:21
PM

6/13/2016
1:44:19
PM

5/30/20186
1:49:31
PM

5/30/2016
1.43.34
PM

5/30/2016
1:31:27
FM

4/12/2016
3:.44117
PM

4/12/2016
3:34:32
PM

3/2/2016
11:08185
AM

3/2/2016
10:39:52
AM

3/2/2016
10:11:16
AM
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Show entries Search: | ]

Case Supporting § s - = of -

Details Details i Province Municipality/City Barangay Apprehension

m 2015-175320- Violation of Sec. 77 of PD 705 (Apprehended 58 pcs. of .. Palawan Bucana £l Nido 12/14/2015 3/1/2016
£15 10:01:00 AM 1:44:24 PM
m 2014-175320- Violation of Sec. 77 of PD 705 (Apprehended (1) one uni... Palawan Bagong Bayan El Nido 9/10/2014 3/1/2016
F14 5:01:00 PM 1:34:49 PM
m 2014-175320- Violation of Sec. 77 of PD 705 (Apprehended 23 pcs. for... Palawan Cataban Taytay 8/28/2014 3/1/2016
F13 1:01:00 PM 1:06:39 PM
m 2015-175320- Apprehended lumber with a total volume of 8,697 45 bf ... Palawan El Nido Coerongcorong 1/24/2015 2/25/2015
F12 6:30:00 AM 12:30:39
PM
m 2015-175320- Apprehended/Abanadoned 90 bf Apitong lumber at Brgy. . Palawan El Nido Buenasuerte 2/9/2015 2/24/2015
F11 7:43:01 PM 7:43:01 PM
m 2014-175320- Apprehended 439 bf of ipil lumbers at brgy aberawan, el . Palawan E! Nido Aberawan 472872014 12/22/2014
F10 3:00:00 PM 11:51:50
AM
m 2014-175320- Apprehended 1256 bf of kudkuran and apitong specie at... Palawan El nido Villa libertad 4/16/2014 12/22/2014
F9 10:45:00 PM 11:41:41
AM
m 2014-175320- Apprehended 8 pieces with a total volume of 64 bf nato I... Palawan El nido Maligaya 7/28/2014 12/22/2014
F3 10:00:00 AM 11.06:24
AM
m 2014-175320- Apprehended 974 bf Apitong lumber at Brgy. Pasadena, .. Palawan El Nido Pasadena 4/9/2014 12/18/2014
E7 7:10:00 AM 9:21:16 PM
m 2014-175320- Apprehended 439 bf Ipi lumbers at Brgy. Aberawan, El Ni. Palawan El Nido Aberawan 4/28/2014 12/18/2014
Fé6 3:00:00 PM 84639 PM

Showing 31 to 40 of 45 entries Previous 1 2 3 4 5 Next
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Hi, cenrotaytay

* Task » Communication - Reports

APPREHENSION CASES A0 0w
Show |10 ~ ] entries Search:
Cenro Date
Case Supporting §  Apprehension § $ $ 4 of $
Details Details No. Province Municipality/City Barangay Apprehension
2014-175320- Apprehended 19 pieces of Apitong lumber with a tota vo... Palawan Ei Nido Villa Libertad 7/26/2014 12/18/2014
FS 1:00:00 PM 8:37:14 PM
2014-175320- Apprehended 16 pieces of Lawboy lumber with a total v.. Palawan El Nido Villa Libertad 8/13/2014 12/18/2014
F4 8:29:50 PM 8:29:50 PM
2014-175320- Apprehended 102 pieces of Nato sawn lumber with total . Palawan El Nido Masagana 8/18/2014 12/18/2014
F3 8:21:21 PM 8:21:21 PM
2014-175320- Apprehended 17 pieces assorted Apitong lumber at So.L.. Palawan Taytay Poblacion 9/19/2014 12/12/2014
F2 9:03:51 PM 9:03:51 PM
2014-175320- Viiolation Sec.77 of PD 705 (Apprehended/abandoned 2,... palawan taytay bato 4/19/2014 6/19/2014
F1 10:00:00 AM 11:22:23
AM

Showing 41 to 45 of 45 entries Previous 1 2 3 4 5 Next



