



Republic of the Philippines

Department of Environment and Natural Resources NC IMING

MIMAROPA Region

44:

OUTGOING DATS NO.

PROVINCIAL ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES OFFICE

Bgy. Sta. Monica, Puerto Princesa City, Palawan

Telfax No. (048) 434 - 8791

Email Add: penropalawan@denr.gov.ph

July 18, 2022

MEMORANDUM

FOR

The Regional Executive Director

DENR MIMAROPA Region 1515 L&S Bldg., Roxas Blvd.

Ermita, Manila

FROM

Provincial Environment and

Natural Resources Officer

SUBJECT

ELECTRONIC MAIL RE: CONTINUED USE OF THE E-FILING

AND MONITORING SYSTEM (E-FMS) FOR THE ILLEGAL

LOGGING AND ILLEGAL WILDLIFE CASES

Respectfully forwarded the memorandum of CENRO Taytay, Palawan dated July 13, 2022 relative to the above subject.

Per memorandum, CENRO Taytay submitted the tabulated update on E-Filing and Monitorng System report for illegal logging and illegal wildlife trade for 3rd quarter. Based on record, there were Forty-Five (45) entries encoded.

For information and further instruction.

ELIZARDO B. CAYATOC

Copy Furnished: CENRO Roxas, Palawan <cenroroxaspalawan@denr.gov.ph> KVE/MES Doc. No. 2022-6340

DENR-PALAWAN PENRO-RECORDS



Republic of the Philippines Department of Environment and Natural Resources MIMAROPA Region

COMMUNITY ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES OFFICE

By the National Highway, Poblacion, Taytay, Palawan 5312 Mobile: 0926-505-9335 TM 0912-171-3889 TNT

Email: cenrotaytay@denr.gov.ph

PALAWAN RECORDS RECEIVED

July 13, 2022

MEMORANDUM

FOR

The Provincial Environment and Natural Resources Officer

Brgy. Sta. Monica, Puerto Princesa City, Palawan

FROM

The Community Environment and Natural Resources Officer

Taytay-El Nido, Palawan

SUBJECT

ELECTRONIC MAIL RE: CONTINUED USE OF THE E-

FILING AND MONITORING SYSTEM (E-FMS) FOR THE

ILLEGAL LOGGING AND ILLEGAL WILDLIFE CASES

In compliance to your memorandum dated July 12, 2022 on the above subject, respectfully submitting are the screenshots of the encoded apprehension cases of this Office.

Please be informed that this Office encoded 45 cases in the system as of this date.

Please acknowledge your receipt hereof. Thank you.

RELEASED

For and in the absence of the CENRO:

MARIANO P. LILANG JR.
Development Management Officer IV
In-charge, Office of the CENRO
Per DAO 2022-09, page 3

REPUBLIC OF THE PHILLIPPINES

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENT AND NATURAL RESOURCES

E-filing and Monitoring System on Illegal Logging Cases

A H

Hi, cenrotaytay

一字

Task

Communication

• Reports

APPREHENSION CASES

Add Case

Show 10 $\,$ entries

Case ^ Details	Supporting ‡ Details	Cenro Apprehension ‡ No.	¢ Case Title	Province \$	Municipality/City	♦ Barangay	Date Of ≑ Apprehension	Date Of Data # Entry	
Edit	View	2022-175320- F45	Violation to Sec 77 of Presidential Decree 705 as amend	Palawan	El Nido	Bagong Bayan	5/16/2022 2:58:00 PM	6/6/2022 3:31:25 PM	
Edit	View	2022-175320- F44	Violation to R.A 11038 and R.A. 10654	Palawan	Taytay	Alacalian	3/3/2022 12:00:00 PM	5/10/2022 10:21:31 AM	
Edit	View	2022-175320- F43	Violation to Section 7 (1) (2) (4) of R.A. 9175	Palawan	Taytay	New Guinto	3/25/2022 4:00:00 AM	5/10/2022 9:44:56 AM	
Edit	View	2022-175320- F42	Violation to Sec 77 of P.D. 705 as amended and Sec. 7 (4	Palawan	El Nido	Aberawan	4/20/2022 8:00:00 AM	5/4/2022 4:22:24 PM	
Edit	View	2022-175320- F41	Violation to Sec. 7 (4) of R.A. 9175(Chainsaw Act)	Palawan	Taytay	Bato	3/9/2022 12:00:00 PM	5/4/2022 4:16:40 PM	
Edit	View	2022-175320- F40	Violation to Sec. 7 (4) of R.A 9175 (Chainsaw Act)	Palawan	El Nido	Villa Paz	1/27/2022 3:47:00 PM	5/4/2022 4:10:50 PM	
Edit	View	2022-175320- F39	Violation to Sec 77 of Presidential Decree 705 as amend	Palawan	El Nido	Aberawan	4/7/2022 9:45:00 PM	5/4/2022 3:00:05 PM	
Edit	View	2022-175320- F38	Violation to Sec 77 of Presidential Decree 705 as amend	Palawan	El Nido	Bebeladan	4/19/2022 9:15:00 AM	5/4/2022 1:55:33 PM	
Edit	View	2022-175320- F37	Violation to Sec 77 of Presidential Decree 705 as amend	Palawan	El Nido	Bagong Bayan	3/28/2022 4:19:00 PM	5/4/2022 11:21:45 AM	
Edit	View	2022-175320- F36	Violation to Sec 77 of Presidential Decree 705 as amend	Palawan	Taytay	Cataban	4/6/2022 9:30:00 AM	5/4/2022 10:43:01 AM	

HOME | USER PROFILE | CHANGE PASSWORD | LOG OUT

Hi, cenrotaytay



• Task[©]

Communication

· Reports

APPREHENSION CASES

Add Case

Show 10 ventries

						Ł.		
Case ^ Details	Supporting ‡ Details	Cenro Apprehension ♦ No.	Case Title	Province †	Municipality/City 🔷	♦ Barangay	Date Of ‡ Apprehension	Date Of Data \$ Entry
Edit	View	2022-175320- F35	Violation to Sec. 77 (Formerly sec. 68) of PD 705 as ame	Palawan	Taytay	Old Guinlo	3/1/2022 7:00:00 AM	5/4/2022 8:57:16 AM
Edit	View	2022-175320- F34	Violation to Sec. 77 (Formerly sec.68) of PD 705 as ame	Palawan	El Nido	Aberawan	1/27/2022 10:12:00 AM	5/2/2022 4:20:37 PM
Edit	View	2020-175320- F33	Violation to Sec. 68 of PD 705 as ammended	Palawan	Taytay	Bebeladan	6/9/2020 12:17:00 PM	3/22/2022 3:10:56 PM
Edit	View	2018-175320- F32	Violation to Sec. 77(formerly Sec. 68) of PD 705 as ame	Palawan	Taytay	Poblacion	5/24/2018 4:00:00 PM	3/22/2022 2:46:08 PM
Edit	View	2020-175320- F31	Violation of Sec. 77 of PD 705, as amended and Violatio	Palawan	Taytay	Poblacion	4/21/2020 2:30:00 AM	3/22/2022 1:29:59 PM
Edit	View	2016-175320- F30	Violation to P.D. 705 otherwise known as The Forestry R	Palawan	Taytay	San Jose	3/30/2016 9:25:00 AM	10/6/2016 8:55:07 AM
Edit	View	2016-175320- F29	Violation to P.D. 705 otherwise known as The Forestry R	Palawan	Taytay	Abongan	9/20/2016 4:30:00 PM	10/6/2016 8:46:11 AM
Edit	View	2016-175320- F28	Violation to P.D. 705 otherwise known as The Forestry R	Palawan	Taytay	Poblacion	5/26/2016 8:30:00 PM	6/14/2016 9:18:09 AM
Edit	View	2016-175320- F27	Violation to P.D. 705 otherwise known as The Forestry R	Palawan	Taytay	Sandoval	5/25/2016 7:30:00 AM	6/14/2016 8:52:42 AM
Edit	View	2016-175320- F26	Violation to P.D. 705 otherwise known as The Forestry R	Palawan	Taytay	Poblacion	4/12/2016 10:30:00 PM	6/14/2016 8:36:23 AM



Hi, cenrotaytay

Task Communication

• Reports

APPREHENSION CASES

Add Case

Show 10 ventries								
Case *	Supporting ‡ Details	Cenro Apprehension ‡ No.	¢ Case Title	♦ Province	♦ Municipality/City	♦ Barangay	Date Of \$ Apprehension	Date Of Data Entry
Edit	View	2016-175320- F25	Violation to P.D. 705 otherwise known as The Forestry R	Palawan	Taytay	Bato	4/8/2016 12:35:00 AM	6/13/2016 4:35:21 PM
Edit	View	2016-175320- F24	Violation to Section 68 of PD 705 as amended by E.O. N	Palawan	Taytay	Poblacion	4/8/2016 1:25:00 AM	6/13/2016 1:44:19 PM
Edit	View	2016-175320- F23	Violation to P.D. 705 otherwise known as The Forestry R	Palawan	Taytay	Pamantolon	5/15/2016 6:00:00 AM	5/30/2016 1:49:31 PM
Edit	View	2016-175320- F22	Violation to P.D. 705 otherwise known as The Forestry R	Palawan	Taytay	Pularaquen	5/13/2016 10:45:00 AM	5/30/2016 1:43:34 PM
Edit	View	2016-175320- F21	Violation to P.D. 705 otherwise known as The Forestry R	Palawan	Taytay	Alacalian	4/28/2016 10:00:00 AM	5/30/2016 1:31:27 PM
Edit	View	2016-175320- F20	Violation to P.D. 705 otherwise known as The Forestry R	Palawan	El Nido	Villa Paz	2/24/2016	4/12/2016 3:44:17 PM
Edit	View	2016-175320- F19	Violation to Section 68 of PD 705 as amended by E.O. N	Palawan	El Nido	Masagana	3/9/2016 7:10:00 AM	4/12/2016 3:34:32 PM
Edit	View	2016-175320- F18	Violation of Sec. 77 of PD 705 (Apprehended Lumber wit	Palawan	Taytay	Liminangcong	2/17/2016 2:01:00 PM	3/2/2016 11:08:15 AM
Edit	View	2016-175320- F17	Violation of Sec. 77 of PD 705 (Apprehended 20 pcs. of I	Palawan	Taytay	Poblacion	2/18/2016 8:01:00 AM	3/2/2016 10:39:52 AM
Edit	View	2016-175320- F16	Violation of Sec. 77 of PD 705 (Apprehended 9 pcs. of lu	Palawan	El Nido	Teneguiban	1/7/2016 10:01:00 AM	3/2/2016 10:11:16 AM

HOME | USER PROFILE | CHANGE PASSWORD | LOG OUT

Hi, cenrotaytay



• Task

Communication

Reports

APPREHENSION CASES

Add Case

Show 10 v entries

Case *	Supporting ♦ Details	Cenro Apprehension ♦ No.	♦ Case Title	Province *	Municipality/City	Barangay	Date Of ♣ Apprehension	Date Of Data
Edit	View	2015-175320- F15	Violation of Sec. 77 of PD 705 (Apprehended 58 pcs. of	Palawan	Bucana	El Nido	12/14/2015 10:01:00 AM	3/1/2016 1:44:24 PM
Edit	View	2014-175320- F14	Violation of Sec. 77 of PD 705 (Apprehended (1) one uni	Palawan	Bagong Bayan	El Nido	9/10/2014 5:01:00 PM	3/1/2016 1:34:49 PM
Edit	View	2014-175320- F13	Violation of Sec. 77 of PD 705 (Apprehended 23 pcs. for	Palawan	Cataban	Taytay	8/28/2014 1:01:00 PM	3/1/2016 1:06:39 PM
Edit	View	2015-175320- F12	Apprehended lumber with a total volume of 8,697.45 bf	Palawan	El Nido	Corongcorong	1/24/2015 6:30:00 AM	2/25/2015 12:30:39 PM
Edit	View	2015-175320- F11	Apprehended/Abanadoned 90 bf Apitong lumber at Brgy	Palawan	El Nido	Buenasuerte	2/9/2015 7:43:01 PM	2/24/2015 7:43:01 PM
Edit	View	2014-175320- F10	Apprehended 439 bf of ipil lumbers at brgy.aberawan, el	Palawan	El Nido	Aberawan	4/28/2014 3:00:00 PM	12/22/2014 11:51:50 AM
Edit	View	2014-175320- F9	Apprehended 1256 bf of kudkuran and apitong specie at	Palawan	El nido	Villa libertad	4/16/2014 10:45:00 PM	12/22/2014 11:41:41 AM
Edit	View	2014-175320- F8	Apprehended 8 pieces with a total volume of 64 bf nato I	Palawan	El nido	Maligaya	7/28/2014 10:00:00 AM	12/22/2014 11:06:24 AM
Edit	View	2014-175320- F7	Apprehended 974 bf Apitong lumber at Brgy. Pasadeña,	Palawan	El Nido	Pasadeña	4/9/2014 7:10:00 AM	12/18/2014 9:21:16 PM
Edit	View	2014-175320- F6	Apprehended 439 bf Ipi lumbers at Brgy. Aberawan, El Ni	Palawan	El Nido	Aberawan	4/28/2014 3:00:00 PM	12/18/2014 8:46:39 PM
Showing 31	to 40 of 45 ent	tries		Drevious	1 2	3 4 5	Nevt	



Hi, cenrotaytay

• Task Communication

• Reports

APPREHENSION CASES

Add Case

Show 10 ventries

Case *	Supporting \$ Details	Cenro Apprehension ♦ No.	Case Title	Province	Municipality/City [♣]	♦ Barangay	Date Of ♣ Apprehension	Date Of Data
Edit	View	2014-175320- F5	Apprehended 19 pieces of Apitong lumber with a tota vo	Palawan	El Nido	Villa Libertad	7/26/2014 1:00:00 PM	12/18/2014 8:37:14 PM
Edit	View	2014-175320- F4	Apprehended 16 pieces of Lawboy lumber with a total v	Palawan	El Nido	Villa Libertad	8/13/2014 8:29:50 PM	12/18/2014 8:29:50 PM
Edit	View	2014-175320- F3	Apprehended 102 pieces of Nato sawn lumber with total	Palawan	El Nido	Masagana	8/18/2014 8:21:21 PM	12/18/2014 8:21:21 PM
Edit	View	2014-175320- F2	Apprehended 17 pieces assorted Apitong lumber at So.L	Palawan	Taytay	Poblacion	9/19/2014 9:03:51 PM	12/12/2014 9:03:51 PM
Edit	View	2014-175320- F1	Viiolation Sec.77 of PD 705 (Apprehended/abandoned 2,	palawan	taytay	bato	4/19/2014 10:00:00 AM	6/19/2014 11:22:23 AM
Showing 41	to 45 of 45 ent	tries		Previous	1 2	3 4 5	Next	